
Dates Particulars

June 17,2015 Annual Startegic plan

June 23 Tuesday MCA III Semester  & MCA V Semester - Classes Begin

June 27,2015 VAC - DBA commenced

July 9 Thursday International Lecture Series(ILS)

July 11 Saturday PG Graduation Day

July 20 Monday Inauguration of NSDC

July 21 Tuesday Vinimay

July 22 Wednesday  MCA III Semester  & MCA V Semester - Course I Assignment Submission

July 27 Monday VICHAARMANTHAN

July  29 Wednesday  MCA III Semester  & MCA V Semester - Course II Assignment Submission

August 5 Wednesday MCA III Semester  & MCA V Semester - Course III Assignment Submission

August  12 Wednesday  MCA IV Semester  & MCA V Semester - Course IV Assignment Submission

August  14 Friday IEEE Student Branch first Meeting

August 17 Monday MCA I Semester - Inauguration and Campus Culture

August  18 Tuesday MCA III Semester Attitudinal Workshop/MCA I Semester Life skill

August  19 Tuesday MCA III Semester Attitudinal Workshop/MCA I Semester Life skill

August  19 Wednesday  MCA III Semester  & MCA V Semester - Course V Assignment Submission

August  20 Wednesday Gramasamveditha and Kishora Ganakajnana Camp 

August  26-27 Tuesday Faculty Development Programme on Data Mining Techniques 

August  26 Wednesday
MCA III Semester  & MCA V Semester - Course VI Assignment Submission

August 29 Thursday Technical Community Presentations

August 31  Monday  MCA III Semester  & MCA V Semester - Course I Seminar Week

September 5 Saturday  MCA III Semester  & MCA V Semester - Mid Term Examination

September  7 Monday  MCA III Semester  & MCA V Semester - Mid Term Examination

September 8 Tuesday
 MCA III Semester  & MCA V Semester - Mid Term Examination

MCA I Semester - Course I Assignment Submission

September 8 wednesday Vinimay

September 11 Friday
VICHAARMANTHAN / MCA III Semester  & MCA V Semester - Course II Seminar 

Week

September 14 Monday
MCA III Semester  & MCA V Semester - Course III Seminar Week

September 15 Tuesday Manoeuvre Prelims started / MCA I Semester - Course II Assignment Submission

September 18 Friday IEEE Student Branch Inauguration

September 21 Monday

 MCA III Semester  & MCA V Semester - End Semester Examination Application and 

Examination Fee Payment Commences,  MCA III Semester  & MCA V Semester - 

Course IV Seminar Week
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September 22 Tuesday MCA I Semester - Course III Assignment Submission

September 23 wednesday Manoeuvre 2015

September 28 Monday
M Sc. / M Com / MSW / MCA III Semester  & MCA V Semester - Course V Seminar 

Week.  

September 29 Tuesday MCA I Semester - Course IV Assignment Submission

October  5-7 NAAC Visit

8-Oct Trivium Placement

October  9 Friday MCA III Semester  & MCA V Semester -  Term Practical Examination

October 13 Tuesday

MCA III Semester  & MCA V Semester - Term Practical Examination

MCA I Semester - End Semester Examination Application and Examination Fee 

payment, MCA I Semester - Course VI Assignment Submission

October 14 Wednesday

 MCA III Semester  & MCA V Semester - Term Practical Examination

 MCA III Semester & MCA V Semester - Distribution of Hall Tickets

MCA III Semester & MCA V Semester - Last Date for CIA IV

October 16- 18 Medical IoT Worskhop - IEEE

October 19 Monday
 MCA III  & MCA V Semester - End Semester Practical Examination

MCA I Semester - Course I Seminar Week

October 20 Tuesday  MCA III & MCA V Semester - End Semester Practical Examination

October 21 Wednesday
/ MCA III Semester & MCA V Semester - End Semester Practical Examination

 MCA III Semester & MCA V Semester - Last Working Day

October 26 Monday
 MCA III Semester & MCA V Semester - Second Chance Term Examination

MCA I Semester - Course II Seminar Week

October 28 Wednesday  MCA III & MCA V Semester -  Second Chance Term Examination

October 29 Thursday  MCA III & MCA V Semester -  Second Chance Term Examination

October 31 Saturday  MCA III Semester & MCA V Semester -  Publication of CIA Marks

November 2 Monday
 MCA III Semester & MCA V Semester -  End Semester Theory Examination 

Commences 

November 3 Tuesday UG III Semester End Semester Theory Examination Commences

November  6 Friday MCA I Semester - Mid Term Examination

November 7 Saturday MCA I Semester - Mid Term Examination

November 9 Monday MCA I Semester - Mid Term Examination 

November 16 Monday MCA I Semester - Course III Seminar Week 

November 23 Monday
 MCA III Semester & MCA V Semester -  End Semester Theory Examination Ends

MCA I Semester - Course IV Seminar Week

November 28 Saturday Kanakadasa Jayanthi - Public Holiday

November 30 Monday  MCA I Semester - Course V Seminar Week 

December 1 Tuesday  MCA IV Semester & MCA VI Semester - Classes Begin

December 3 Thursday MCA I Semester - Term Practical Examination

December 4 Friday MCA I Semester - Term Practical Examination

December 5 Saturday MCA I Semester - Term Practical Examination

December 7 Monday MCA I Semester - Course VI Seminar Week

December 10 Thursday MCA I Semester - Last Date for CIA IV

December 11 Friday M Sc. / M Com / MSW I Semester - End Semester Theory Examinations End



Dates Particulars

December 12 Saturday Second Saturday - Work Day 

December 15 Tuesday
MCA I Semester - Second Chance Term Examination

MCA I Semester - Issue of Hall Tickets

December 16 Wednesday MCA I Semester - End Semester Practical Examination

December 17 Thursday MCA I Semester - Second Chance Term Examination

December 18 Friday
MCA I Semester - End Semester Practical Examination

MCA I Semester - Last Working Day

December 19 Saturday MCA I Semester - Second Chance Term Examination

December 21 Monday Christmas Holidays (From 20-12-15 to 03-01-16 both the days inclusive)

January 4 Monday
MCA I Semester - Announcement of CIA marks

MCA I Semester - End Semester Theory Examination Commences

January 6 Wednesday  MCA IV Semester  & MCA VI Semester - Course I Assignment Submission

January 8 Friday  MCA III Semester & MCA V Semester - Publication of Results

January 13 Wednesday
 MCA IV Semester  & MCA VI Semester - Course II Assignment Submission, Quality 

Circle Meeting for ODD SEM 

January 15 Friday Makar Sankranti - Public Holiday

January 16 Saturday
MCA I Semester - End Semester Theory Examination Ends

MBA/PGDM II/V Trimester - Mid Term Examination

January 18 Monday MCA II Semester - Classes Begin 

January 20 Wednesday  MCA IV Semester  & MCA VI Semester - Course III Assignment Submission

January 27 Wednesday MCA IV Semester  & MCA VI Semester - Course IV Assignment Submission

February 3 Wednesday  MCA IV Semester  & MCA VI Semester - Course V Assignment Submission

February 6 Saturday MCA BOS Meeting

February 9 - 10  Tuesday, 

Friday
Workshop on Data Mining Techniques using Rapid Miner

February 10 Wednesday MCA IV Semester  & MCA VI Semester - Course VI Assignment Submission

February 13 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

February 15 Monday  MCA IV Semester  & MCA VI Semester - Course I Seminar Week

February 16 Tuesday MCA II Semester - Course I Assignment Submission

February 18 - 19 Friday 

and Saturday
Intercollegiate Fest - SHELLS 2016

February 22 Monday

 MCA IV Semester & MCA VI Semester - End Semester Examination Application and 

Examination Fee Payment Begins

M Sc. / M Com / MSW II Semester - Course I Seminar Week

February 23 Tuesday
 MCA III Semester & MCA V Semester - Issue of Marks Card

MCA II Semester - Course II Assignment Submission

February 25 Thursday MCA IV Semester & MCA VI Semester - Mid Term Examination

February 27 Saturday  MCA IV Semester & MCA VI Semester - Mid Term Examination

February 29 Monday

MCA I Semester - Publication of Results

MCA IV Semester & MCA VI Semester - Mid Term Examination

MCA IV Semester  & MCA VI Semester - Course II Seminar Week

March 1 Tuesday MCA II Semester - Course III Assignment Submission

March 7 Monday
 MCA IV Semester  & MCA VI Semester - Course III Seminar Week

March 8 Tuesday MCA II Semester - Course IV Assignment Submission
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March 10 Thursday IEEE ICCTAC

March 11 Friday IEEE ICCTAC

March 12 Saturday Tech talk - Selenium

March 14 Monday MCA IV Semester  & MCA VI Semester - Course IV Seminar Week

March 15 Tuesday MCA II Semester - Course V Assignment Submission

March 18 - 19 National Level Workshop on NS2

March 21 Monday MCA IV Semester  & MCA VI Semester - Course V Seminar Week

March 22 Tuesday  MCA II Semester - Course VI Assignment Submission

March 24 Thursday Mounty Thursday

March 25 Friday Good Friday - Public Holiday

March 28 Monday

MCA II Semester - End Semester Examination Application and Examination Fee 

Payment,  MCA IV Semester  & MCA VI Semester - Course VI Seminar Week

MCA II Semester - Course I Seminar Week 

March 30 Wednesday MCA IV Semester & MCA VI Semester - Term Practical Examination

March 31 Thursday MCA IV Semester & MCA VI Semester - Term Practical Examination 

April 1 Friday MCA IV Semester & MCA VI Semester - Term Practical Examination

April 2 Saturday College Day and Farewell

April 4 Monday MCA IV Semester & MCA VI Semester - Last Date for CIA IV

April 7 Thursday SARGOTSAV - PG Cultural Fest

April 11 Monday
MCA IV Semester & MCA VI Semester - End Semester Practical Examination

MCA II Semester - Mid Term Examination 

April 12 Tuesday

MCA IV Semester & MCA VI Semester - End Semester Practical Examination

 Quality Circle Meeting EVEN Sem

MCA II Semester - Mid Term Examination 

April 13 Wednesday
MCA IV Semester & MCA VI Semester - End Semester Practical Examination

MCA IV Semester & MCA VI Semester - Last Working Day

April 14 Thursday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti - Public Holiday

April 15 Friday
 MCA IV Semester  - Second Chance Term Examination

  MCA VI Semester Preparatory Project viva Voce

April  18 Monday
 MCA IV Semester & MCA VI Semester - Second Chance Term Examination

MCA II Semester - Course II Seminar Week

April  19 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti - Public Holiday

April 20 Wednesday
M Sc. / M Com / MSW II Semester - Term Practical Examination

MBA/PGDM III/VI Trimester - Mid Term Examination

April 21 Thursday MCA IV Semester & MCA VI Semester - Announcement of CIA Marks

April 22 Friday
 MCA IV Semester & MCA VI Semester - End Semester Theory Examination 

Commences

April 24 - May 6 MCA IV Semester & MCA VI Semester - End Semester Theory Examination

May 2 Monday
MCA II Semester - Term Practical Examination

MCA II Semester - Course IV Seminar Week

May 4 Wednesday MCA II Semester - Term Practical Examination

May 5 Thursday MCA II Semester - Last Date for CIA IV

May 9 Monday MCA II Semester - Course V Seminar Week

May 13 Friday MCA II Semester - Issue of Hall Tickets

May 16 Monday MCA II Semester - End Semester Practical Examination
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May 18 Wednesday MCA II Semester - End Semester Practical Examination

May 19 Thursday MCA II Semester - Second Chance Term Examination

May 20 Friday MCA II Semester - Second Chance Term Examination

May 21 Saturday MCA II Semester - Second Chance Term Examination

May 27 Friday MCA II Semester - Announcement of CIA Marks

May 30 Monday MCA II Semester - End Semester Theory Examination commences

June 10 Friday MCA II Semester - End Semester Theory Examination Ends

June  18 Saturday MCA IV Semester & MCA VI Semester - Publication of Results

HOD Signature


